Stand: 19.06.2006 Starterliste DM EZF Frauen
Startzeit |Rick-Nr|[ Nachname | Vorname [ UCI-Code | Verein [ Lv | Sponsor

11:00 148 Zeitschel Judith GER 19780210 [PSV 1893 Forst/L. BRA

11:01 58/ Wegemund Lydia GER 19851201 SC Berlin BER RG Toyota Motor Company - Zugvogel Berlin

11:02 50 Jesierski Nicole GER 19830428 |SC DHfK Leipzig SAC RG Charlottenburg Berlin

11:03 64/Jool3 Verena GER 19790109 RC Friesenheim 1899 RLP Team Rothaus - Vita Classica Bad Krozingen

11:04 60 Kampeter Nicole GER 19740625 RC Endspurt Herford NRW |RG Toyota Motor Company - Zugvogel Berlin

11:05 34 Haatz Gina GER 19871028 RRC Giinther Kdln-Longerich NRW Team Stuttgart

11:06 27 Kaiser Inga GER 19760604 RSV 1885/91 Marburg HES AGC-Team-Bertram & Rémer

11:07 140 Dohrmann Anna-Maria GER 19870920 SC DHfK Leipzig SAC

11:08 103 Hessling Melanie GER 19820214 RSG Emsdetten NRW NWR Team Pro-West

11:09 142 Heres Ute GER 19720430 |RC 07 Fulda HES

11:10 91 Stambula Annegret GER 19640611 RC Dusseldorpia 1890 NRW |Koga Miyata Cycling Team

11:11 46 Katzschner Jane GER 19791128 Sebnitzer RV 1897 SAC RG Charlottenburg Berlin

11:12 66 Biber Jani GER 19870303 RV Badenia Linkenheim BAD |Team Rothaus - Vita Classica Bad Krozingen

11:13 31 Beyer Anna-Maria GER 19860105 RSG Augsburg BAY Team Stuttgart

11:14 21/ Bertram Anne-Josephe GER 19661109 RV Germania Hamburg v. 1923 HAM 'AGC-Team-Bertram & Roémer

11:15 81 Fleischer Sophie GER 19831023 RC 1886 Villingen WTB | Team Albstadt-Belenus

11:16 71|/Schuler Désirée GER 19820401 SRC Span. Bergziege SAR Coogee Saar

11:17 132 Broxtermann  Katja GER 19860203 OSC Potsdam BRA Einzelfahrerin

11:18 131 Lutzke Elisabeth GER 19840206 'Jenaer Rad Verein THU

11:19 65 Rathmann Annette GER 19850523 Radsport Rhein-Neckar BAD Team Rothaus - Vita Classica Bad Krozingen

11:20 36/Humplik Caroline GER 19830319 LG Stuttgart WTB Team Stuttgart

11:21 28/Lankeshofer  Nadine GER 19820516 Post SV Heide SCH AGC-Team-Bertram & Romer

11:22 15 Lange Laura GER 19820615 Cycle Club Thiringen THU Team Euuregio Egrensis

11:23 8/ Wichmann Anke GER 19750828 Equipe Nurnberger GSF Equipe NiUrnberger Versicherung

11:24 147 Wuttke Charlotte GER 19790923 |[RSV Sturmvogel Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler 'RLP

11:25 139 Dannowski Anke GER 19780615 ESV Dresden SAC

11:26 122 Duster Sarah GER 19820710 |UNIVEGA Pro Cycling Team GSF Einzelfahrerin

11:27 102 Gaffron Liane GER 19780524 RSG Emsdetten NRW NWR Team Pro-West

11:28 67 Sontheimer Alexandra GER 19870615 RV Conc. Reute BAD |Team Rothaus - Vita Classica Bad Krozingen

11:29 94/No6hles Alexandra GER 19680310 RC Dusseldorpia 1890 NRW Koga Miyata Cycling Team

11:30 55 Ponhl Stephanie GER 19871021 RSC Cottbus BRA |RG Toyota Motor Company - Zugvogel Berlin

11:31 37/ Kettenring Miriam GER 19850122 RSV Linden 1906 RLP Team Stuttgart

11:32 24/ Degle Stefanie GER 19861019 RC 1977 Altenstadt BAY 'AGC-Team-Bertram & Rémer
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11:33
11:34
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:51
11:52
11:53
11:54
11:55
11:56
11:57
11:58
11:59
12:00
12:.01
12:02
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:06

133 Gronow
145 Strohmer
76 Theisen

82 Bock
143 Missbach
63 Gebhardt
48 Schnapp
40 Kurz
29 Eggert
17/ Weise
7 Stumpf
105/Nadler
146/ Teutenberg

92 Schlichtmann

62 Heiny
136/Schroder
39 Mayer
22 Juranek
18 Seidel
3 Hausler
144 Rasche

125 Fecht, von der

83 Theinert

79 Franzmann

49 Meyer

68 Zwick

32 Blum

26 Horn

14 Schramm

4 Liebig

101 Kraatz

97 HelR

74 Dietel

69 Bahler

Stephanie
Verena
Julia
Katharina
Sandra
Elke
Birgit
Anja

Nina
Doreen
Claudia
Britta
Ina-Yoko
Claudia
Ellen
Yvonne
Rosmarie
Susanne
Claudia
Claudia
Yvonne
Solveig
Katharina
Joelle
Claudia
Dorothee
Katharina
Katrin
Heike
Tina
Peggy
Tanja
Sandra
Liane

GER 19790908
GER 19870630
GER 19810501
GER 19870203
GER 19780319
GER 19830722
GER 19720711
GER 19800513
GER 19770312
GER 19810614
GER 19840312
GER 19860720
GER 19741028
GER 19770125
GER 19850604
GER 19761110
GER 19780918
GER 19750225
GER 19810124
GER 19851117
GER 19780825
GER 19750701
GER 19871028
GER 19781229
GER 19741229
GER 19870203
GER 19841024
GER 19731229
GER 19850515
GER 19800428
GER 19770522
GER 19710921
GER 19830907
GER 19820122

BRC Zugvogel Berlin 1901

RV Pfeil 1905 Magstadt

RV Komet Delia 09 Kéln

RSV Tailfingen

RWC Ahoy

RSG Eichstetten

RC Charlottenburg

1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886
USC Kiel

Cycle Club Thiringen

RV "Sport" 1919 Queidersbach
RV Witten 1946

T-Mobile Team

RC Dusseldorpia 1890

RV Conc. Reute

RC Endspurt Herford

Ski-Club Bergen

RSC Oldenburg 1965

RSV Neustadt (Orla)

Equipe Nurnberger

Bad Salzunger RC '92

RG Uni Hamburg

RSV Schwenningen

RV Schwalbe Trier

RSV Rosenheim

RSC Wérth 1980

ELK Haus NO

RV Germania Hamburg v. 1923

SV Griin-Weil3 90 Hildburghausen

Equipe Nurnberger

RSC Victoria Kerpen 1993
VC Neuwied '81

RSG Lauf

Team Therme Skincare

BER
WTB
NRW
WTB
NED
BAD
BER
WTB
SCH
THU
RLP
NRW
GSF
NRW
BAD
NRW
BAY
NDS
THU
GSF
THU
HAM
WTB
RLP
BAY
RLP
GSF
HAM
THU
GSF
NRW
RLP
BAY
GSF

Einzelfahrerin

Coogee Saar
Team Albstadt-Belenus

Team Rothaus - Vita Classica Bad Krozingen
RG Charlottenburg Berlin

Team Stuttgart

AGC-Team-Bertram & ROmer

Team Euuregio Egrensis

Equipe Nurnberger Versicherung

NWR Team Pro-West

Koga Miyata Cycling Team

Team Rothaus - Vita Classica Bad Krozingen
RG Charlottenburg Berlin

Team Stuttgart

AGC-Team-Bertram & Rémer

Team Euuregio Egrensis

Equipe Nurnberger Versicherung

Einzelfahrerin

Team Albstadt-Belenus

Coogee Saar

RG Charlottenburg Berlin

Team Rothaus - Vita Classica Bad Krozingen
Team Stuttgart

AGC-Team-Bertram & Rémer

Team Euuregio Egrensis

Equipe Nurnberger Versicherung

NWR Team Pro-West

Koga Miyata Cycling Team

Coogee Saar

Team Rothaus - Vita Classica Bad Krozingen
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12:07
12:08
12:09
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:16
12:17
12:18
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:24
12:25

45 Knietzsch
35/ Hdéllige
25 Heine
12 Sandig
1 Fischer
141 Griber
41 Hennes
138/Becker
75 Eifler
5 Lutz
23 Sollner
38 Kleinmann
2 Hecht
109 Becker
61 Knopfle
54 Keller
11/ Sandig
9 Worrack
137 Arndt

Jane
Martina
Nicole
Fabienne
Sabine
Annika
Tanja
Christina
Elena
Eva
Birgit
Larissa
Claudia
Charlotte
Bianca
Luise
Madeleine
Trixi
Judith

GER 19840314
GER 19701009
GER 19710506
GER 19870316
GER 19861108
GER 19770709
GER 19710630
GER 19771212
GER 19811218
GER 19790528
GER 19730827
GER 19780910
GER 19840401
GER 19830519
GER 19850104
GER 19840308
GER 19830812
GER 19810928
GER 19760723

RC Charlottenburg

SF Lauffen

RSV Seeheim 1971

RV Elxleben

RSG '88 Montabaur

Cycle Club Thiringen
Team Buitenpoort / Flexpoint
T-Mobile Team

Fenixs Colnago

Equipe Nurnberger

BRC Zugvogel Berlin 1901
LG Stuttgart

Equipe Nurnberger

RSV Unna 1984

RIG Freiburg

Team Buitenpoort-Flexpoint
Buitensport - Flexpoint
Equipe Nurnberger
T-Mobile Team

BER
WTB
HES
THU
RLP
THU
GSF
GSF
GSF
GSF
BER
WTB
GSF
NRW
BAD
GSF
GSF
GSF
GSF

RG Charlottenburg Berlin

Team Stuttgart

AGC-Team-Bertram & ROmer

Team Euuregio Egrensis

Equipe Nurnberger Versicherung
amtierende Landesmeisterin EZF LV THU
RG Charlottenburg Berlin

Coogee Saar

Equipe Nurnberger Versicherung
AGC-Team-Bertram & ROmer

Team Stuttgart

Equipe Nurnberger Versicherung

NWR Team Pro-West

Team Rothaus - Vita Classica Bad Krozingen
RG Toyota Motor Company - Zugvogel Berlin
Team Euuregio Egrensis

Equipe Nurnberger Versicherung
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